
2023-24 Seton Dive Schedule

Date Opponent Course Time

Saturday 12/9/2023 Meet West Clermont High School 4:30pm

Saturday 12/16/2023 Meet Milford High School TBD

Thursday 1/6/2024 Meet West Clermont High School 4:30pm

Saturday 1/13/2024 Southwest Classic Prelims Milford High School 2:00pm

Sunday 1/15/2024 Southwest Classic Finals West Clermont High School 11:00am

Saturday 1/20/2024 Meet Milford High School

Saturday 1/27/2024 GGCL Championships Keating Aquatic Center -
University of Cincinnati

TBD

Saturday 2/3/2024 Senior Meet West Clermont High School 3:00pm

Wednesday 2/7/2024 Sectional Meet West Clermont High School 6:15pm

Wednesday 2/14/2024 District Meet Corwin M. Nixon Aquatic
Center - Miami University

6:00pm

Week of 2/18 State Championship Meet C.T. Branin Natatorium-
Mckinley High School

TBD


